
 

ACADEMIC OFFICE 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

 
TIME TABLE / Section B (B.Tech.) 

 

DAY/ 

TIME 

08:30 

09:20 

09:20 

10:10 

10:30 

11:20 

11:20 

12:10 

12:10 

01:30 

01:30 

02:20 

02:20 

03:10 

03:10 

03:30 

03:30 

04:20 

04:20 

05:10 

Monday     

 

L
u

n
c
h

 b
re

a
k
 

D C 

 

In
te

rv
a

l 

B A 

Tuesday     A D F B 

Wednesday     B E A C 

Thursday     F D E A 

Friday     F B C E 

DAY/ 

TIME 

08:30 

09:20 

09:20 

10:10 

10:30 

11:20 

11:20 

12:10 

12:10 

01:30 

01:30 

02:20 

02:20 

03:10 

03:10 

03:30 

03:30 

04:20 

04:20 

05:10 

Monday  P P P 

 

L
u

n
c
h

 b
re

a
k
 

  

 

In
te

rv
a

l 

  

Tuesday  Q Q Q     

Wednesday  X X X     

Thursday  P P P     

Friday  Q Q Q     

 

Slots A and B can be assigned to 4 Credit courses: PE and IR 

Slots C, D and E slots can be assigned to 3 Credit courses: PC & IR F 

slot can be assigned to 3 credit course: PC, IR, PE, OE and MI 

 


