TIME TABLE / Section B (B.Tech.)

DAY/	08:30	09:20	10:30	11:20	12:10	01:30	02:20	03:10	03:30	04:20
TIME	09:20	10:10	11:20	12:10	01:30	02:20	03:10	03:30	04:20	05:10
Monday						D	С		В	А
Tuesday					reak	Α	D	D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	F	В
Wednesday					Lunch break	В	Е		А	С
Thursday					nuc	F	D		Е	А
Friday					7	F	В		С	Е
DAY/	08:30	09:20	10:30	11:20	12:10	01:30	02:20	03:10	03:30	04:20
TIME	09:20	10:10	11:20	12:10	01:30	02:20	03:10	03:30	04:20	05:10
Monday		Р	Р	Р				Interval		
Tuesday		Q	Q	Q	reak					
Wednesday		X	Х	X	iq ų:					
Thursday		Р	Р	Р	Lunch break					
Friday		Q	Q	Q						

Slots A and B can be assigned to 4 Credit courses: PE and IR

Slots C, D and E slots can be assigned to 3 Credit courses: PC & IRF

slot can be assigned to 3 credit course: PC, IR, PE, OE and MI